#82-546 PONY POWER SCREED

Parts List
Ref# Key # Detail Qty/Unit
82-546 001 Blade 1

82-546 002 Frame and Handle cpl.
82-546 003 Engine, Honda GX35
82-546 004 Blade Adapter cpl.
82-546 005 Drive cpl.
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Detail Qty/Unit
Lock Nut, M8

Washer

Shock Mount

Washer

Lock Nut, M8

Oil Seal, 15x30x7

Socket Head Screw, M6x25
Bearing Cover

Bearing

Drive Shaft

Bearing

Grease Fitting

Bracket

Screw

Hex Nut, M12

Washer

Plate

Washer

Hex Head Screw, M12x50
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Order by Part # ¢ Call Toll-Free 800-444-7060

B o nT rusted since 1958

PONY POWER SCREED

Parts List

Ref # Key # Detail

82-546 025
82-546 026
82-546 027
82-546 028
82-546 005
82-546 030
82-546 031
82-546 032
82-546 033
82-546 034
82-546 035
82-546 036
82-546 037

Rubber Connection

Bearing
Screw, M8x25
Spring Washer
Washer
Housing
Screw, M6x40
Spring Washer
Washer
Retaining Ring
Drive Shaft
Bearing
Clutch cpl.

Qty/Unit
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#82-546 PONY POWER SCREED

Parts List

Ref# Key # Detail Qty/Unit
82-546 038 Mounting Plate

82-546 039 Lock Nut, M8

82-546 040 Washer

82-546 041 Support Stand

82-546 005 Hex Head Screw, M8x25
82-546 043 Plaug

82-546 044 Sleeve

82-546 045 Handle Pipe

82-546 046 Hex Head Screw, M8x60
82-546 047 Pivot

82-546 048 Washer

82-546 049 Lock Nut, M8

82-546 050 Sleeve

82-546 051 Grip Handle

82-546 052 Throttle Cable

82-546 053 On-off Switch
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